Form No.
Page 1 of 1
BIF Doc #720003
Bussmann®
Ferrule
FWA 150V 5-60A ®
Dimensions
1501027022

0.5
0.6
0.3
0.2
0.1
30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100%
Ib
A
B
C
Electrical Characteristics Ordering Information Dimensions Curves
Rated I2t (A2S) Carton
Current Clearing  Watts Part Carton Weight Figure
Size RMS-Amps Pre-arc at 150V Loss Number Qty. (kg) Number BIF #
5 1.6 8 1 FWA-5A10F
10 3.6 16 2.7 FWA-10A10F
10 ≈ 38mm 15 14 55 3.3 FWA-15A10F
10 0.100 Fig. 1 35785317(⁄‹Ω£™∑) 20 33 130 3.8 FWA-20A10F
25 58 220 4.9 FWA-25A10F
30 100 400 4.9 FWA-30A10F
35 75 800 4.5 FWA-35A21F
40 100 1000 5.1 FWA-40A21F
21 ≈ 51mm
45 130 1300 6 FWA-45A21F 10 0.600 Fig. 1 35785305
(⁄‹Ω¡§∑)
50 170 1600 7.3 FWA-50A21F
60 250 2400 8.0 FWA-60A21F
n Interrupting rating 100kA RMS Symmetrical. 1 kg = 2.2 lbs.     1 lb = 0.45 kg
n 150 Vdc U.L. Recognition.
n Watts loss provided at rated current.
Fig. 1: 5-60 Amp Range